
2020 PA GRAND 
ALL AROUND 

 
 

3723452  VENDEL CHRIS         394  3A    SUBV       GLEN ROCK           PA 
4411178  DARROCH KENNETH      393  3A    SUBV       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
8802569  NIHTILA ROBERT JR    392  3A               HOLBROOK            MA 
9404499  DARROCH IAN K        390  3A               ALIQUIPPA           PA 
9703540  LECHLEITNER JAMES    389  3A               SELTZER             PA 
 
1850674  REBUCK MATTHEW J     388  AA               SHAMOKIN            PA 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD   387  AA     VET       PARKER              PA 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J     387  AA    SUBV       DRUMS               PA 
5401344  MUDDIMAN THOMAS W    385  AA    S.VT       MANASSAS            VA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    385  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
1621836  OSTROWSKI JR RON J   384  AA    JGLD       SHAVERTOWN          PA 
0920902  RECLA IAN L          384  AA    JGLD       MAHANOY PLANE       PA 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        381  AA    SUBV       SKANEATELES         NY 
9502932  HOLDREN SCOTT W      381  AA    SUBV       PHILIPSBURG         PA 
1610022  CONWAY GERALD A      381  AA               STAFFORD            VA 
 
1622132  OSSMAN JAROD D       381  A_     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    378  A_               BADEN               PA 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN        378  A_               BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
0310749  HOLDREN JASON S      376  A_               NORTH VERSAILLES    PA 
1519549  PADOVANI RAYMOND J   375  A_    SUBV       MILFORD             NJ 
1513998  KANUHA KYLE W        373  A_     JR        NEW PROVIDENCE      PA 
1310855  JOSEPH FRED C        373  A_    SUBV       TREVOSE             PA 
 
0214328  DAVIS CODY A         381  B                SHOHOLA             PA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    378  B     LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
8501697  NIHTILA RICHARD A    378  B     S.VT       HANSON              MA 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    376  B     LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
1773993  UNVERDORBEN AUSTIN   376  B      JR        ELDRED              PA 
0516767  PANARISI GEORGE W    374  B     SUBV       AUBURN              NY 
1216909  SEARS JR WILLIAM E   373  B     JGLD       ST LEONARD          MD 
 
1850657  GUSTAFSON II IVER    376  C      JR        POTTSTOWN           PA 
9501665  MCCAULEY JOHN E      374  C                ALLENTOWN           PA 
8800044  GUSTAFSON HARLAN     373  C     S.VT       POTTSTOWN           PA 
1111380  DIXON MICHAEL WM     372  C                WHITE HAVEN         PA 
1418873  INGRASSELLINO GAET   370  C                RONKONKOMA          NY 
8201620  ROSS WILLIAM B       370  C      VET       NEWFOUNDLAND        PA 
8600265  LONG LISA A          370  C     LDY2       NOTTINGHAM          PA 
 
0414581  BROWN DAVID E        365  D                FRENCHTOWN          NJ 
1936210  WALLS DAKOTA E       364  D      JR        TOWER CITY          PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        360  D     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
1776075  DUNKLE KAYLA R       356  D     LDY1       KNOX                PA 
8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    353  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 
1515049  KORAN ALEX           353  D                WALNUTPORT          PA 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1931059  HECKMAN BRAYDEN R    376  AA    S.JR       BATH                PA 
1770044  MISSIMER ZACH W      367  A_    S.JR       MOHNTON             PA 
1853943  DUDASH LUKE J        364  B     S.JR       RINGTOWN            PA 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    358  A_    S.JR       TUNKHONNOCK         PA 
1775504  BROWN JR DAVID E     356  C     S.JR       FRENCHTOWN          NJ 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E      384  3A     JR        DANVILLE            PA 



1622132  OSSMAN JAROD D       381  A_     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1314409  BISER SHANE C        376  3A     JR        THURMONT            MD 
1850657  GUSTAFSON II IVER    376  C      JR        POTTSTOWN           PA 
1773993  UNVERDORBEN AUSTIN   376  B      JR        ELDRED              PA 
1513998  KANUHA KYLE W        373  A_     JR        NEW PROVIDENCE      PA 
1772677  MOIR ANGELINA        372  B      JR        BEACHWOOD           NJ 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1314993  COWART LUKE J        388  3A    JGLD       KENNETT SQUARE      PA 
1621836  OSTROWSKI JR RON J   384  AA    JGLD       SHAVERTOWN          PA 
0920902  RECLA IAN L          384  AA    JGLD       MAHANOY PLANE       PA 
1417118  RODGERS DANIEL SCO   379  AA    JGLD       CRANBERRY           PA 
1416331  MACNEAL STEPHEN J    378  AA    JGLD       WEATHERLY           PA 
1216909  SEARS JR WILLIAM E   373  B     JGLD       ST LEONARD          MD 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS         394  3A    SUBV       GLEN ROCK           PA 
4411178  DARROCH KENNETH      393  3A    SUBV       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J     387  AA    SUBV       DRUMS               PA 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    383  3A    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    382  3A    SUBV       KEENE               NH 
 

VETERAN 
 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD   387  AA     VET       PARKER              PA 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L       380  AA     VET       BEAR                DE 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      378  AA     VET       HARRISVILLE         RI 
0415565  JUBIN MICHAEL H      378  AA     VET       COVENTRY            RI 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        376  3A     VET       LIGONIER            PA 
8201620  ROSS WILLIAM B       370  C      VET       NEWFOUNDLAND        PA 
2515497  WARNICK ROBERT W     370  B      VET       SILVER SPRING       MD 
3801221  KRICK RANDY L        370  A_     VET       WERNERSVILLE        PA 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
5401344  MUDDIMAN THOMAS W    385  AA    S.VT       MANASSAS            VA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    385  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
8501697  NIHTILA RICHARD A    378  B     S.VT       HANSON              MA 
8304812  SHADE LARRY M        376  AA    S.VT       HAMBURG             PA 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       374  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
8800044  GUSTAFSON HARLAN     373  C     S.VT       POTTSTOWN           PA 
 

LADY 1 
 
9303815  ARCHAMBEAULT MICHE   383  3A    LDY1       NORTHBORO           MA 
0310345  BIRD ROBYN M         380  AA    LDY1       NEW CASTLE          PA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    378  B     LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    376  B     LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
1313785  MOORE CELESTE        361  C     LDY1       ELVERSON            PA 
 

LADY 2 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   383  3A    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
8600265  LONG LISA A          370  C     LDY2       NOTTINGHAM          PA 
1210089  WILDENSTEIN TAMMY    369  B     LDY2       CANDOR              NY 
9201058  BATEMAN KIM S        363  3A    LDY2       SLIPPERY ROCK       PA 
8201229  ARNER DIANE L        363  A_    LDY2       NAZARETH            PA 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          360  A_    LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
 

 



CHAIR SHOOTER 
 
8201620  ROSS WILLIAM B       370  C      VET       NEWFOUNDLAND        PA 


